EIGENBAU

Lagernummer :1038-80243

MASCHINEN-DATEN

Maschinenart : Transportwagen
Fabrikat : EIGENBAU
Typ : Rollwagen
Baujahr :
Steuerungsart

Steuerung

Lagerort

Herkunftsland

Lieferzeit

Frachtbasis

Preis : auf Anfrage

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Tragkraft
Spannweite
Lange
Breite

Hohe

Maschinen

Seit

05t
1300 mm
1300 mm
800 mm
200 mm

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Transportwagen/EIGENBAU/Rollwagen/1038-80243

Technische Daten gemaf Herstellerangaben / Dokumentation

SK Maschinen-Service GmbH

Tackweg 4 - 47918 Tonisvorst Fon: 02151 79350 - info@sk-maschinen.de
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